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2023 Calendar 

 
Date Day and Time Purpose 

 
January 3 Tuesday 10 AM Monthly Board Meeting 
January 16 Monday Martin Luther King Day 
February 7 Tuesday 10 AM Monthly Board Meeting 
February 20 Monday Presidents Day 

March 7 Tuesday 10 AM Monthly Board Meeting 
April 4 Tuesday 10 AM Monthly Board Meeting 
May 2 Tuesday 10 AM Monthly Board Meeting 
May 29 Monday Memorial Day 
June 6 Tuesday 10 AM Monthly Board Meeting 
July 5 Wednesday 10 AM Monthly Board Meeting 

August 4 Tuesday 10 AM Monthly Board Meeting 
September 4 Monday  Labor Day 
September 5 Tuesday 10 AM Monthly Board Meeting 

October 3 Tuesday 10 AM Monthly Board Meeting 
October 9 Monday Columbus Day 

November 7 Tuesday 10 AM Monthly Board Meeting 
November 23 Thursday Office Closed – Thanksgiving 
December 2 Saturday  10 AM Annual Association Business Meeting 
December 5 Tuesday 10 AM Monthly Board Meeting 

January 2, 2024 Tuesday 10 AM Monthly Board Meeting 
January 15, 2024 Monday Martin Luther King Day 

 
 

All Monthly Board Meetings will be followed by an Executive Board Meeting. 
 


